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Business Name Zone Address Phone Website Category
Peaks Residential Repair Inc - Bill Burnette Neighbor La Plata Peak 719-428-8431 Home

Pampered Chef - Sherry Burnette Neighbor La Plata Peak 765-437-0955 https://www.pamperedchef.com/pws/sburnette Home

Barber Family counseling & Wellness Neighbor 5373 N. Union Blvd. Ste 203, COS 80918 719-644-6131 www.barberfamilycounseling.com Family

Lashes & Lox Neighbor 2502 W. Colorado Ave #301, COS 80904 630-742-2444 www.vagaro.com/lashesandlox Health & Beauty

Win Insurance Agency Neighbor 3355 American Drive Suite 100 COS 80917 719-599-9494 www.winagency.com Home

Essential Protein 4 Life Neighbor 3355 American Drive Suite 100 COS 80917 719-291-5786 www.ep4life.com Fitness

HomesIn719.com Neighbor Grand Mesa Dr 719-332-3628 https://www.homesin719.com/ Real Estate

Pampered Chef - Gail Collins Neighbor Mesa Mountain Way 719-573-7540 www.pamperedchef.biz/gailscookingbiz Home

Touchstone Crystal - Brenda Layton Neighbor Red Sand Grove 719-661-7483 https://sites.touchstonecrystal.com/sites/brenda Jewelry

7-Eleven Zone 1 6020 Dublin  Blvd 719-574-1626 7-eleven.com Gas

Starbucks Zone 1 5980 Dublin Blvd. 719-466-7449 starbucks.com Food

Legends Miniature Golf & Batting Cages Zone 1 6655 Dalby Drive 719-266-0249 legendsminigolf.com Family

Kum & Go Zone 1 6615 Dalby Dr. 719-559-1780 kumandgo.com Gas

Taco Bell Zone 1 6425 Source Center Point 719-593-5025 tacobell.com Food

Dion's Zone 1 6385 source Center Point 79-265-4645 dions.com Food

Dutch Brothers Zone 1 6405 Source Center Point 541-955-4700 dutchbros.com Food

Burger King Zone 1 6365 Source Center Point 719-598-0735 burgerking.com Food

Sherwin Williams Zone 1 6345 Source Center Point 719-260-1767 sherwin-williams.com Home

BioLife Plasma Services Zone 1 6310 Source Center Point 719-598-0170 biolifeplasma.com Medical

Smudges' Dog House Boarding Daycare Zone 1 6295 Templeton Gap 719-528-1330 smudges-dog-wash.business.site Pet

Urban Egg Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. Suite B 719-591-7329 urbaneggeatery.com Food

Express Car Wash Zone 1 6653 Dalby Dr. 719-559-9274 expresscarwashcolorado.com Automotive

Peak Liquor Zone 1 6455 Source Center Point 719-434-5205 Liquor

Pita Pit Zone 1 6445 Source Center Point 719-434-5203 pitapitusa.com Food

Shell Gas Station Zone 1 6445 Source Center Point 719-434-5203 find.shell.com Gas

Chick Fil A Zone 1 5905 Dublin Blvd. 719-597-6008 cfacoloradosprings.com Food

Fuzzy's Taco Shop Zone 1 5915 Dublin Blvd. Suite 100 719-388-8226 fuzzystacoshop.com Food

Firehouse Subs Zone 1 5915 Dublin Blvd. Suite 120 719-593-1099 firehousesubs.com Food

Verizon Authorized Retailer Zone 1 5915 Dublin Blvd. Suite 130 719-208-7881 gowireless.com Phone

5 Star Nutrition Zone 1 5915 Dublin Blvd. Suite 140 719-623-3603 5starnutritionusa.com Health & Beauty

Dunkin Donuts Zone 1 5915 Dublin Blvd. Suite 150 719-574-2391 dunkindonuts.com Food

Salsa Brava Fresh Mexican Grill Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. Unit A 719-591-6177 salsabravacolorado.com Food

Crossroads Family Dentistry Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. Unit B 719-591-7329 urbaneggeatery.com Dental

Beauty Bar Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. Suite 150 719-473-8404 beautybar-inc.com Health & Beauty

Massage Heights Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. Suite 130 719-359-5772 massageheights.com Health & Beauty

MOD Pizza Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. 719-638-2247 modpizza.com Food

Nothing Bundt Cakes Zone 1 5925 Dublin Blvd. Suite 170 719-596-9223 nothingbundtcakes.com Food

Kanpai Japanese Restaurant Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. Suite 100 719-574-2412 Food

America's Mattress Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. Suite 120 719-421-7196 americasmattress.com Home

The Skirted Heifer Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. Suite 140 719-421-7182 skirtedheifer.com Food

Colorado's Rib & Chophouse Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. Suite 190 719-597-2510 ribandchophouse.com Food

Public Storage Zone 1 6190 Tutt Blvd. 719-292-1787 publicstorage.com Other

Gripstone Zone 1 6220 Tutt Blvd. 719-559-4747 gripstonecs.com Fitness

Cool Mountain Kids Pediatric Dentistry Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 140 719-550-1010 coolmountainkids.com Dental

Keller Williams Partners Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 100 719-955-1999 springspartners.com Real Estate

Menchies Frozen Yogurt Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. Suite 110 719-596-4178 menchies.com Food

Club Pilates Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. 719-394-1313 clubpilates.com Fitness
Buff City Soap Zone 1 5935 Dublin Blvd. Suite 160 719-597-5336 buffcitysoap.com Health & Beauty

Fields Chiropractic Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 200 719-440-7640 docfieldschiropractic.com Chiropractor

Edward Jones Investments Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 110 719-638-8945 edwardjones.com Financial Services

Family Support Center - Autism Services Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 120 719-540-2108 fscautism.com Medical

Powers Eye Center Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 220 719-598-5068 powerseyecenter.com Medical

Young Family Medicine Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 150 719-686-2801 youngfamilymed.com Medical

Implant & Oral Surgery of Colorado Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 250 719-359-8652 ioscolorado.com Dental

Orthopedic Rehabilitation Associates Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 240 719-596-0880 ora.urpt.com Medical

Rocky Mountain neuropsychiatric Associates P.C.Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 100 719-473-2346 rmna.co Medical

Structura Body Therapies Zone 1 6160 Tutt Blvd. Suite 102 719-215-8722 www.structuracoloradosprings.com Medical

Dr. Matt Gaworski Orthodontics Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 250 719-596-2477 drmattgaworski.com Dental

Esmee Esthetics by Naomi Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 140 719-433-6688 Health & Beauty

Ashford Realty Group Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 110 719-574-2227 www.ashfordrealtygroup.com Real Estate

Alliance Family Dentistry PC Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 140 719-955-4023 www.myalliance.dental Dental

Musolf Dental Center Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 150 719-622-9200 Dental

Mountain View Medical Group @ Powers Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 200 719-380-6800 www.mvmg.com Medical

Turning Point Medical Group Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 120 719-266-0438 Medical

Quest Diagnostics Zone 1 6140 Tutt Blvd. Suite 130 719-637-7997 questdiagnostics.com Medical

Korean Garden Zone 2 7715 Dublin Blvd. Suite 170 719-900-7858 koreangardennorth.com Food

Rita's Italian Ice - Frozen Custard Zone 2 7715 Dublin Blvd.  719-445-0912 ritasfranchises.com Food

Island Delight Zone 2 7715 Dublin Blvd. Suite 110 719-434-2141 Food

Phillips 66 Zone 2 6495 Issaquah Dr. 719-574-6104 phillips66gas.com Gas

7-eleven Zone 2 6495 Issaquah Dr. 719-574-6104 7-eleven.com Gas

CSFD Station 21 Zone 2 7320 Dublin Blvd. 719-385-5950 coloradosprings.gov Other

Sunshine House Zone 2 6910 Willis Dr. 719-573-6910 sunshinehouse.com Family

Jaks Brewery & Tap Room Zone 2 7715 Dublin Blvd #160 719-375-8202 Food

The Liquor Store Zone 2 7715 Dublin Blvd. #140 719-357-6638 Liquor

Integrity Bank & Trust Zone 2 7796 Dublin Blvd Financial Services

Powers Pet Emergency Zone 3 5886 Tutt Blvd. 719-473-0482 powerspetemergency.com Pet

Pep Boys Auto Service & Tire Zone 3 5868 Tutt Blvd. 719-637-9988 stores.pepboys.com Automotive

Sherwin Williams Zone 3 5862 Tutt Blvd. 719-597-4254 sherwin-williams.com Home

Taco Express Zone 3 5850 Tutt Blvd. 719-573-7736 Food

Jiffy Lube Zone 3 5838 Tutt Blvd. 719-597-1007 jiffylubegfl.com Automotive

Advance Auto Parts Zone 3 5826 Tutt Blvd. 719-550-3644 stores.advanceautoparts.com Automotive

Splash Car Wash Zone 3 5814 Tutt Blvd. 303-699-5688 Automotive

Ace Hardware Zone 3 5944 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 180 719-354-2000 acecoloradosprings.com Home

Elements Massage Zone 3 5966 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-596-6610 elementsmassage.com Health & Beauty

Bird Dog BBQ Zone 3 5984 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 200 719-596-4900 birddogbbq.com Food

Phoenix Salon Suites Zone 3 5910 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-597-6000 phenixsalonsuites.com Health & Beauty
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Firestone Complete Auto Care Zone 3 5916 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-602-5536 firestonecompleteautocare.com Automotive

Revolution Jewelry Works Zone 3 5928 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 110 719-650-6000 revolutionjewelryworks.com Jewelry

Pueblo Viejo Mexican Zone 3 5934 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-638-6050 puebloviejocolorado.net Food

Lux Nails & Spa Zone 3 5944 Stetson Hills Blvd Suite 110 719-591-1716 Health & Beauty

Summit Dance Works Zone 3 5958 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-231-4318 summitdanceworks.com Family

The Spine and Sport Center Zone 3 5962 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-596-8700 spineandsportcenter.com Chiropractor

Republic of Paws North Zone 3 5980 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 120 719-597-7833 Pet

Liquor Depot Zone 3 5984 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-572-0999 coloradoliquordepot.com Liquor

Classic Barber Shop Zone 3 5986 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-574-8199 classicbarbershop.net Health & Beauty

Orange Theory Fitness Zone 3 5990 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-632-3777 orangetheoryfitness.com Fitness

Fast Fit Foods Zone 3 5988 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-308-5540 fastfitfoodsco.com Food

Louie's Pizza Zone 3 5996 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-597-5991 louies-pizza.com Food

Ridgeview Dry Cleaners Zone 3 5998 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-573-5997 Other

Ascent Cycling Zone 3 5928 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-597-8181 ascentcycling.net Fitness

Manitou Jack's Trading Zone 3 5910 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-573-0031 Food

Mattress Firm Zone 3 5890 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-380-8224 stores.mattressfirm.com Home

Arby's Zone 3 5870 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-591-7322 locations.arbys.com Food

Wendy's Zone 3 5850 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-574-4026 locations.wendys.com Food

King Soopers Zone 3 6030 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-591-7043 kingsoopers.com Grocery

U.S. Bank Branch Zone 3 6030 Stetson Hills Blvd. Ste. B 719-573-4074 locations.usbank.com Financial Services

Wingstop Zone 3 6056 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-597-9464 wingstop.com Food

H&R Block Zone 3 6052 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-570-9421 hrblock.com Financial Services

The UPS Store Zone 3 6050 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-591-7360 locations.theupsstore.com Shipping

Supercuts Zone 3 6046 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-597-9392 supercuts.com Health & Beauty

Subway Zone 3 6042 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-219-3444 order.subway.com Food

Hops n Drops Zone 3 5820 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-574-7219 hopsndrops.com Food

Wag N' Wash Natural Pet Food & Grooming Zone 3 5830 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-572-9274 wagnwash.com Pet

Answers! Accounting, CPA LLC Zone 3 6050 Stetson Hills Blvd. Ste 175 719-418-6191 jenjcpa.com Financial Services

Baskin Robbins Zone 3 6048 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-572-0077 baskinrobbins.com Food

King Soopers Fuel Center Zone 3 5810 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-591-7043 kingsoopers.com Gas

Jasmine Café Zone 3 6064 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-591-8989 jasminecafechineserestaurant.com Food

European Wax Center Zone 3 6068 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-622-1001 waxcenter.com Health & Beauty

Fiesta Jalisco Zone 3 6074 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-573-8813 fiestajalisco.net Food

Comfort Dental Zone 3 6076 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-637-2079 comfortdental.com Dental

Broadmoor Nails & Spa Zone 3 6080 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-591-88899 Health & Beauty

Starbucks Zone 3 6082 Stetson Blvd. 719-573-4758 starbucks.com Food

YoYogurt Zone 3 5885 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-302-6093 yoyogurtco.com Food

Single Barrel Eatery and Lounge Zone 3 5885 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 120 719-465-1704 barcoloradosprings.com Food

Little Caesars Pizza Zone 3 5885 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-599-8450 littlecaesars.com Food

Jimmy Johns Zone 3 5885 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-597-7827 locations.jimmyjohns.com Food

Golden Flame Hot Wings Zone 3 5865 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 120 719-570-9464 gfhwings.com Food

Pho-nomenal Zone 3 5825 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 100 719-597-0277 phonomenalrestaurant.com Food

Freddy's Frozen Custard & Steakburgers Zone 3 5825 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 150 719-597-5878 freddysusa.com Food

Krystal Nails & Spa Zone 3 5825 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 120 719-380-1124 krystalnails.com Health & Beauty

Midas Zone 3 5845 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-623-7122 midas.com Automotive

McDonalds Zone 3 5450 Tutt Blvd. 719-591-8541 mcdonalds.com Food

North Powers Modern Dentistry Zone 3 5430 Tutt Blvd. 719-423-6363 northpowersmoderndentistry.com Dental

Pikes Peak National Bank Zone 3 5420 Tutt Blvd. 719-890-2265 ppnb.com Financial Services

My Kid's Dentist & Orthodontics Zone 3 5430 Tutt Blvd. 719-666-3582 mykidsdentistnorthpowers.com Dental

State Farm Insurance Agent - Scott Richter Zone 3 5885 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 130 719-591-2300 scottrichter.net Insurance

Hope Montessori Academy Zone 3 6353 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-573-5300 montessorichild.com Family

U.S. Taekwondo Center Zone 3 5799 Stetson Hills Blvd. Suite 110 719-424-4800 ustaekwondocenter.com Fitness

QwikCareMD Urgent Care Center Zone 3 5799 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-471-2273 qwikcaremd.com Medical

IHOP Zone 3 5749 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-597-0123 ihop.com Food

AutoZone Auto Parts Zone 3 5470 Rio Vista Dr. 719-216-0286 autozone.com Automotive

Carl's Jr. Zone 3 6090 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-637-1209 carlsjr.com Food

Dairy Queen Zone 3 5440 Tutt Blvd. 719-596-9080 dairyqueen.com Food

Strive Physical Therapy Zone 3 5988 Stetson Hills Blvd. 719-574-3111 strivept.net Medical

Osteostrong Zone 3 5992 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-422-9760 centers.osteostrong.me Medical

Tan Your Hide Zone 3 5994 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-574-8817 tanyourhide.com Health & Beauty

Blue Springs Family Dental Zone 3 5944 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-394-3444 bluespringsfamilydental.com Dental

Stetson Hills Dental Zone 3 5910 Stetson Hills Blvd. #110 719-694-0400 stetsonhillsdentist.com Dental

The Joint Chiropractic Zone 3 6044 Stetson Hills Blvd 719-454-8401 thejoint.com Chiropractor
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